WEEK 8 SCHEDULE - DR. TRAN’S GROUP

TABLE 1. July 30-August 3

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00

4:00-5:00

Breakfast
(PB 390)

Lunch

Lunch

Poster  pre-
sentations

Colloquium (PB 102)
(PB 102)

NOTE: The time slot for the final presentations is 1:30-3:30!
NOTE: We will have the farewell dinner on Tuesday, after the colloquium. Venue TBD.



