WEEK 8 SCHEDULE - DR. TRAN'S GROUP

TABLE 1. July 30-August 3

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00-9:00					
9:00-10:00	Breakfast	Research	Research	Research	Research
	(PB 390)				
10:00-11:00	Research	Research	Research	Research	Research
11:00-12:00	Research	Research	Research	Research	Research
12:00-1:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00-1:30	Research	Lunch	Research	Research	Research
1:30-2:00	Research	Final	Research	Research	Research
2:00-2:30	Research	Presentations	Research	Research	Research
2:30-3:00	Research				
3:00-3:30	Research	(UBC 192)	Research	Research	Research
3:30-4:00				Poster pre-	
				sentations	
4:00-5:00	Research	Colloquium	Footie	(PB 102)	Research
		(PB 102)			

NOTE: The time slot for the final presentations is 1:30-3:30!

NOTE: We will have the farewell dinner on Tuesday, after the colloquium. Venue TBD.